WPPLEVACATIONS

2019 & 2020

NOW ON SALE!

CANCUN - EXTENDED
Departure Day Departure Dates

TUE
THU
FRI

SUN

12/17/19-12/29/20
12/19/19-12/31/20
12/20/19-12/25/20
12/15/19-12/27/20

JAMAICA - EXTENDED
Departure Day Departure Dates

THU
SUN

02/13/20-07/30/20
02/09/20-08/02/20

PUNTA CANA - EXTENDED
Departure Day Departure Dates

MON
WED
SAT

12/16/19-12/28/20
12/18/19-12/30/20
12/21/19-12/26/20

Durations
2,3,5,7,9,10,12,14 nts
3,5,7,8,10,12,14 nts
2,4,6,7,9,11,13,14 nts
2,4,5,7,9,11,12,14 nts

Durations
3,7,10,14 nts
4,7,11,14nts

Durations
2,5,7,9,12,14 nts
3,5,7,10,12,14 nts
2,4,7,9,11,14 nts

PHILAD

December 15,2019 - December 31, 2020 | Exclusive Nonstop Vacation Flights via Frontier Airlines

ELPHIA

Frontier Airlines

These Frontier Airlines flights include:

» One Checked Bag available from $60 roundtrip
by pre-purchasing a supplement with Apple Vacations
up to 6 days prior to departure.

 One Carry-On Bag available from $70 roundtrip
by pre-purchasing a supplement with Apple Vacations
up to 6 days prior to departure.

» Checked Bags, Carry-On Bag and Seating Options
are available for purchase at flyfrontier.com subject
to Frontier’s pricing and are non-refundable.

Visit myappleonline.com for the quickest quoting and booking!

VOTED BEST TOUR OPERATOR - Travel Weekly: Caribbean 2017-2018; Mexico 2004-2016 e TravelAge West: Mexico 2011-2018
Recommend Magazine: Mexico & Latin America - Gold 2017-2018; Caribbean - Gold 2018/Silver 2017; Family - Silver 2018

All flights and airline information subject to change. See National flight schedules located under “Flight Info” on the Apple Vacations Café for more details.

All durations may not be available. AD9674 PHL-rev 05/08/19



